
Basketball

Some of the clubs have junior divisions.  If an email address is not provided contact can be made via a web based form.  If a club address is not provided it means the clubs offer multi-site activities

Club Name Website

Aireborough Arrows http://www.aireborougharrows.co.uk/

Armley Nix

Horsforth Hustlers

Leeds Carnegie Basketball Club http://leedscarnegiebasketball.co.uk/

Leeds Demons Basketball Club http://www.leedsdemons.com

Leeds Spiders http://www.leedsspiders.org.uk/

Leeds Tigers Basketball Club http://leedstigers.com/home.html

Leeds University Men's Basketball http://www.leedsuniversityunion.org.uk/clubsandsocieties/sports/mensbasketball/

http://www.leedsdemons.com/


Leeds University Women's Basketball http://www.leedsuniversityunion.org.uk/clubsandsocieties/sports/womensbasketball/

Mandela Warriers http://www.cfydc.com/pages/mandela-warriors-basketball-club.aspx



Some of the clubs have junior divisions.  If an email address is not provided contact can be made via a web based form.  If a club address is not provided it means the clubs offer multi-site activities

Contact Name Club Address Contact Number(s) Email Address

Michael Viscione 0741 111 4909 mike@aireborougharrows.co.uk

Garry Giff

HM Prison Leeds,  Armley, LS12 

2TJ 0113 203 2656 garry.giff@hmps.gsi.gov.uk

Mike White

Horsforth School, Lee Lane East, 

Horsforth, Leeds, LS18 5RF 07876 036 152 mike.white@lfha.co.uk

Carnegie Sports Centre, Becketts 

Park Campus, Leeds 

Metropolitan University, Leeds, 

LS6 3QS 0113 812 7384

Mark Wallace

The Forum, Quarry House, Leeds, 

LS2 7UA 0773 242 8847 leedsdemons@hotmail.co.uk

Morley Leisure Centre, 

Queensway, Morly, Leeds, LS27 

9JP 07769 938 798

Matt Baird 07540 900512 matt.baird@englandbasketball.co.uk

Krumesh Patel The Edge, University of Leeds krumesh_patel@hotmail.com
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Grace Clough The Edge, University of Leeds ss10gesc@leeds.ac.uk

George Wright Mandela Centre, Leeds, LS7 3HY 0787 034 5498 mandelabasketball@yahoo.com
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